| UNOL S Fleet Improvement Committee Meeting

| Tuesday, February 26, 2002 — Jacksonville Univer sity, Jacksonville, FL

| Name y Affiliation

| Phone

| Fax | E-mail

Atkinson, Larry. (Old Dominion University

(757) 683-4926

(757) 683-5550 |atkinson@ccpo.odu.edu

‘Coburn, Joe 'Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution

(508) 289-2624

(508) 540-8675 |jcoburn@whoi.edu

DeSilva, Annette  [UNOL S Office - URI

(401) 874-6827

(401) 874-6167 |office@unolsorg

Dieter, Dolly National Science Foundation

(703) 292-8581

(703) 292-3090 |edieter@nsf.gov

[Fornes, Bill \CORE

(202) 332-0063 X220 |(202) 332-8887 \wfornes@COREocean.org

Gardner, Wilford |TexasA & M University

(979) 845-7211

(979) 845-6331 |wgardner@ocean.tamu.edu

Hebert, David ~ |University of Rhode ISland

(401) 874-6610

(401) 874-6728 | hebert@gso.uri.edu

[Knox, Robert A.  |University of Cdiforniaa San Diego

(858) 534-4729

(858) 822-5811 |rknox@ucsd.edu

Measures, Chris | University of Hawaii

(808) 956-5924

(808) 956-7112 |chrism@soest.hawaii .edu

Meehan, James  |National Marine Fisheries Service

(301) 713-2363

(301) 713-1875 |james m.meshan@noaa.gov

Pfeiffer, Tim Office of Naval Research

(703) 696-6999

(703) 696-2710 [pfeifft@onr.navy.mil

Poulos, Steve  |University of Hawaii a Manoa

(808) 956-6650

(808) 956-9971 |poul os@poha.soest.hawaii.edu

Prince, Mike  |UNOLS Office- MLML

(831) 632-4410

(831) 632-4413 |office@unolsorg

Rabalais, Steve  [LUMCON

(985) 851-2808

(985) 851- 2863 |srabalais@|umcon.edu

'Smethie, William  |Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory

(914) 365-8566

(845) 365-8176 | bsmeth@deo.columbia.edu

\White, Beth INOAA

(301) 713-3435 X135 |(301) 713-1541 |elizabeth.white@noaa.gov

\Whitledge, Terry |University of Alaskaat Fairbanks

(907) 474-7229

(907) 474-7204 terry@ims.uaf.edu




